Second Merit List (valid upto: 14th October 2020)

College: GC Gharaunda,
Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|

Registration ID Mobile No. Father Gender Category 12th/ Weightage Aggregate Course / Subject
Name Diploma Combination
%age
1 UB2000017655437 MANISHA 9050115908 DEEWAN 07/09/2002 FEMALE General 69.2 0 69.2 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-
RAM (English,Hindi,Sanskrit
(Elective),Political Science)
2 UA203020250597 ABHISHEK 9053874867 VED 08/05/2000 MALE Backward 61 5 66 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
PARKASH Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
3 UA203020245256 TANNU 9813733048 SATYVAAN 18/06/2003 FEMALE Schedule 65.8 0 65.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
Caste (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
4 UA203020253399 ABHISHEK 9050839735 VINOD 07/03/2003 MALE General 64.4 0 64.4 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
DIKSHIT KUMAR (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
5 UA203020257770 VERJAL 9254898887 RAMPHAL 12/05/2001 MALE Backward 59 5 64 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
Class (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
6 UB2000017654217 ISHU 9992843149 PARVEEN  20/11/2000 MALE  General 63.8 0 63.8 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l
KUMAR (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
7 UA203020252799 SANDEEP 8813910061 DIWAN 10/06/2001 MALE General 55 5 60 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
CHAND (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)
8 UA203020245302 ADITYA 9729995650 AMANDEEP 25/07/2001 MALE General 54 5 59 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
9 UA203020247029 VARSHA 9813156300 SATISH 24/07/1999 FEMALE Schedule 53.6 5 58.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
KUMAR Caste (English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)
10 UO20000050369183009 SHERPAL 9588101770 VEER 15/06/2002 MALE General 58.6 0 58.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
SINGH (English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

11 UB170002651944 NEERAJ 9729047849 SEWA RAM 16/11/1998 MALE General 57.6 0 57.6 Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-l



Mobile No. Father DOB

Name

12th /
Diploma
%age

Registration ID Gender Category

Weightage Aggregate

Course / Subject
Combination

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

UA203020325021

UA161612410718

UA203020322401

U0190001907410679

UA202012411237

UA203020247793

UA191807413093

U0200002007410987

U0200002007410911

U0200002007412454

KUMAR

PRIYANSHU

SEEMA
CHANDEL

MOHIT
KUMAR

sachin

sharma

AKASH

ROHIT

SOURAV

RUBY

PINKY PAL

VISHAL
RAWAL

9996383659

8059278159

8053390362

8053555625

9813641510

8814810108

8569900901

8814974778

9992226169

8930399901

SETH PAL
SAINI

BHALE
RAM

KRISHAN
LAL

yashpal
sharma

SULTAN
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

NARAIN
DUTT

MEHAR
SINGH

JAGMAL
SINGH

05/08/2001

06/12/1996

11/08/2003

26/09/2000

08/02/1998

09/07/2002

30/06/2001

10/08/1997

16/08/1992

SH SANJAY 30/01/2000

RAWAL

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Economically
Weaker
Section

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

57.4

56

50.4

49.4

48

45.8

43.8

42

41.8

37.6

57.4

56

55.4

54.4

53

45.8

43.8

42

41.8

37.6

(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi History,Political
Science)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-|
(English,Hindi,Political
Science,Geography)

Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I
(English,Hindi,History,Political
Science)



