## Second Merit List (valid upto: 14th October 2020)

College: GC Gharaunda, Course: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Registration ID	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	UB2000017655437	MANISHA	9050115908	DEEWAN RAM	07/09/2002	FEMALE	General	69.2	0	69.2	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Sanskrit (Elective),Political Science)
2	UA203020250597	ABHISHEK	9053874867	VED PARKASH	08/05/2000	MALE	Backward Class	61	5	66	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
3	UA203020245256	TANNU	9813733048	SATYVAAN	18/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	65.8	0	65.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
4	UA203020253399	ABHISHEK DIKSHIT	9050839735	VINOD KUMAR	07/03/2003	MALE	General	64.4	0	64.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
5	UA203020257770	VERJAL	9254898887	RAMPHAL	12/05/2001	MALE	Backward Class	59	5	64	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
6	UB2000017654217	ISHU	9992843149	PARVEEN KUMAR	20/11/2000	MALE	General	63.8	0	63.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
7	UA203020252799	SANDEEP	8813910061	DIWAN CHAND	10/06/2001	MALE	General	55	5	60	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
8	UA203020245302	ADITYA	9729995650	AMANDEEP	25/07/2001	MALE	General	54	5	59	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
9	UA203020247029	VARSHA	9813156300	SATISH KUMAR	24/07/1999	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	53.6	5	58.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
10	UO20000050369183009	SHER PAL	9588101770	VEER SINGH	15/06/2002	MALE	General	58.6	0	58.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
11	UB170002651944	NEERAJ	9729047849	SEWA RAM	16/11/1998	MALE	General	57.6	0	57.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I

#	Registration ID	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weightage	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
		KUMAR									(English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
12	UA203020325021	PRIYANSHU	9996383659	SETH PAL SAINI	05/08/2001	MALE	General	57.4	0	57.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
13	UA161612410718	SEEMA CHANDEL	8059278159	BHALE RAM	06/12/1996	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	56	0	56	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
14	UA203020322401	MOHIT KUMAR	8053390362	KRISHAN LAL	11/08/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	50.4	5	55.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
15	UO190001907410679	sachin sharma	8053555625	yashpal sharma	26/09/2000	MALE	Economically Weaker Section	49.4	5	54.4	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
16	UA202012411237	AKASH	9813641510	SULTAN SINGH	08/02/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	48	5	53	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
17	UA203020247793	ROHIT	8814810108	RAMESH KUMAR	09/07/2002	MALE	Backward Class	45.8	0	45.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
18	UA191807413093	SOURAV	8569900901	NARAIN DUTT	30/06/2001	MALE	General	43.8	0	43.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
19	UO200002007410987	RUBY	8814974778	MEHAR SINGH	10/08/1997	FEMALE	General	42	0	42	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)
20	UO200002007410911	PINKY PAL	9992226169	JAGMAL SINGH	16/08/1992	FEMALE	Backward Class	41.8	0	41.8	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,Political Science,Geography)
21	UO200002007412454	VISHAL RAWAL	8930399901	SH SANJAY RAWAL	30/01/2000	MALE	Backward Class	37.6	0	37.6	Bachelor of Arts (B.A.)-Govt-I (English,Hindi,History,Political Science)

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications